evicnce collected on records in the present 

The Laorned Presenting Officer has stated that 1t is 
rovQ beyouo doubt that $hri A.H.Dasnor had utiiised 

uee (14200/-) Fourteen thousand Two hunazed frcn cH-'8 
of the TRLAZURY £ or Privote 	ose on 7-'2-'1981 and nede good 

Ha.11,200/-' Eleven thousand two hundred on &.2.1983 and 
is.3000/- three thousand on 9-9" 1983. Really, it is surprising 
thut.. L'ne Lsrneo ?rcunting Qfticr is ccstsinçj to ,;Qme other 
cor4clubivn wit.out eny basis of ev.ncJs and the (H/4Ri 0 
which is not nentioned in the 1'M0 UP CHARGXk Thereenting-'